
ELECTRONIC	  IGNITION	  PILOT	  CONTROL	  FLOOR	  KITS	  (WITH	  REMOTE	  CONTROL)	  -‐	  NATURAL	  GAS
SIZE MODEL	  # FRONT	  WIDTH BACK	  WIDTH DEPTH
18" 18NMX-‐RC 28.75" 17" 12.5"
24" 24NMX-‐RC 35.75" 23" 12.5"
30" 30NMX-‐RC 40.75" 29" 12.5"
36" 36NMX-‐RC 46.75" 35" 12.5"

ANSI	  APPROVED	  EMBER	  BURNER	  FLOOR	  ACCESSORY	  KITS	  (WITH	  REMOTE	  CONTROL)	  -‐	  NATRUAL	  GAS
SIZE MODEL	  # FRONT	  WIDTH BACK	  WIDTH DEPTH
18" 18CNEB3X5 28.75" 17" 12.5"
24" 24CNEB3X5 35.75" 23" 12.5"
30" 30CNEB3X5 40.75" 29" 12.5"
36" 36CNEB3X5 46.75" 35" 12.5"

ANSI	  APPROVED	  EMBER	  BURNER	  FLOOR	  ACCESSORY	  KITS	  (WITH	  REMOTE	  CONTROL)	  -‐	  LIQUID	  PROPANE
SIZE MODEL	  # FRONT	  WIDTH BACK	  WIDTH DEPTH
18" 18CPEB3X5 28.75" 17" 12.5"
24" 24CPEB3X5 35.75" 23" 12.5"
30" 30CPEB3X5 40.75" 29" 12.5"
36" 36CPEB3X5 46.75" 35" 12.5"

ANSI	  APPROVED	  H-‐BURNER	  FLOOR	  ACCESSORY	  KITS	  (WITH	  REMOTE	  CONTROL)	  -‐	  NATURAL	  GAS
SIZE MODEL	  # FRONT	  WIDTH BACK	  WIDTH DEPTH
18" 18CNHB3X5 28.75" 17" 12.5"
24" 24CNHB3X5 35.75" 23" 12.5"
30" 30CNHB3X5 40.75" 29" 12.5"
36" 36CNHB3X5 46.75" 35" 12.5"

ANSI	  APPROVED	  H-‐BURNER	  FLOOR	  ACCESSORY	  KITS	  (WITH	  REMOTE	  CONTROL)	  -‐	  LIQUID	  PROPANE
SIZE MODEL	  # FRONT	  WIDTH BACK	  WIDTH DEPTH
18" 18CPHB3X5 28.75" 17" 12.5"
24" 24CPHB3X5 35.75" 23" 12.5"
30" 30CPHB3X5 40.75" 29" 12.5"
36" 36CPHB3X5 46.75" 35" 12.5"

ANSI	  APPROVED	  SYSTEM	  4	  FLOOR	  ACCESSORY	  KITS	  (WITH	  REMOTE	  CONTROL)	  -‐	  LIQUID	  PROPANE
SIZE MODEL	  # FRONT	  WIDTH BACK	  WIDTH DEPTH
18" 18CPSF3X5 28.75" 17" 12.5"
24" 24CPSF3X5 35.75" 23" 12.5"
30" 30CPSF3X5 40.75" 29" 12.5"
36" 36CPSF3X5 46.75" 35" 12.5"

CONTROL	  SYSTEM	  CONCEALER
PILOT	  KIT	  WITH	  FLOOR

FULL	  ACCESSORY	  KITS	  WITH	  FLOOR


